

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s) . 6301/2012

M/S ZHENGXING WHEELS CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESGTD.AUTH.DIR.GEN.A.D.DEP.OF COMC.&ORS
WITH CA Nos. 3398,6299,3133,6300 and 3403/2012.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/08/2015 These appeals were called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s) Mr. Lakshmikumaran,Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter along with other civil appeals
arising out of the same final order of the Tribunal which
are as follows:C.A.Nos. 3111/2012 to 3114/2012, 3128/2012 to 3130
and 3132, 3134, 3136-3138, 3140, 3141, 3396, 3399 and
6352/2012.(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTERNote: These appeals are listed as item No.113 in the
weekly list No.21/2015.